Enclosure Material Approvals
Enclosure Material Approvals Wiring Options
Leverless Limit Switches
Dimensions
Wiring OptionsModel Sensing Range Outlet Position
Model Contact Form Outlet Position
Ordering Guide
Fill in the boxes to create your
‘ordering number.’
502.969.8000
Contact Form
Sensing Range
.75"
19 mm
2.5"
64 mm
.75"
19 mm
Sensing
Area
Model 35
Square Sw
itches
1 Copper - coated with
flat black lacquer
7 CSA certified General Purpose
(Wiring must be A or B)
8 UL listed General Purpose
9 Hermetic seal; UL listed General
Purpose
Lead Wires  18 Gauge (.110" dia.) potted-in PVC insulated AWM / TEW stranded lead
wires rated at 221OF (105OC) 600V  UL / CSA listed
A2 36" (914 mm)
A3 72" (1829 mm)
A4 144" (3658 mm)
A_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in feet (e.g. A150 = 150 ft. of leads))
Cable 18 Gauge (.250" dia.) potted-in PVC rubber covered cable rated at 194OF (90OC)
600V UL  / CSA listed
B2 36" (914 mm)
B3 72" (1829 mm)
B4 144" (3658 mm)
B_ _ _ Lengths greater than 144" (Specify length in feet (e.g. B150 = 150 ft. of cable))
1 -
Need Accessories?
See pp. 92-103 for:
Range Extending
Target Magnets
Mounting Brackets
Connectors and more!
29
Model 35
Contact Material: Silver cadmium
oxide, gold flashed
Forms: SPDT, Form C
Ratings: Resistive
Model 35
1 Single Pole Double Throw (Form C)
Target Material: Ferrous steel
Sensing Range:  Approx. 1/10" (2.5 mm)
Sensing Range with Target Magnet:
up to 3 5/8" (92mm) (max)
3 Approx. 1/10" (2.5 mm) end
sensing
AC DC
Volts Amps Volts Amps
120 4 24 3
240 2 48 1
480 * 125 0.5
250 *
1
Form C - SPDT